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ANDREW MARTIN

Alma

Floor Lamp

An original floor lamp with a cylindrical white marble
base and a slender antique burnished brass stem and
shade. Crafted by iconic designer Kelly Wearstler,
Alma exudes contemporary style where smooth,
circular shapes contrast with slick finishes and right

angles.
Specification

Product Code:
Product Height:
Product Width:
Product Depth:
Product Weight:

Recommended Bulb Type:

Collection:

IP Rating:

Packed Weight:

EU Commodity Code:
Country of Origin:

LMP0O708
109.2 (cm)
30.8 (cm)
19 (cm)

16 (kg)
E14
Signature
IP20

19.5 (kg)
94052990
China






